2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988
2511 Reliance Ave, Apex, NC 27539  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988 www.gei-products.com
Manual motor starters are electromechanical protection devices for the
main circuit. They are used mainly to switch motors manually ON or OFF
and to provide fuse-less protection against overloads, short-circuit, and
loss of phase(s) . Fuse less protection saves costs, space and ensures a
quick reaction under short-circuit condition by switching off the motor
within milliseconds. Starter combinations are setup together with

GL  BAL
Quali�cations
ORDERING INFORMATION
MAIN CIRCUIT DATA
Item
Code Product Code
Full Load
AMPs
2
GMM0.25 0.16 - 0.258788
GMM0.4 0.25 - 0.4
0.41 - 0.63
8789
GMM0.16 0.01 - 0.168787
8790
8791
8792
8793
8794
8795
8796
8797
8798
8799
8800
8801
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988
2511 Reliance Ave, Apex, NC 27539  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988 www.gei-products.com
GMM1.0
GMM2.5
GMM6.3
GMM4
GMM1.6
GMM0.63
GMM18
GMM14
GMM10
GMM27
GMM23
GMM32
0.63 - 1.0
1.0 - 1.6
1.6 - 2.5
2.5 - 4
4 - 6.3
6.3 - 10
10 - 14
14 - 18
18 - 23
23 - 27
27 - 32
Designation of connection terminals -- 1 - L1 : 3 - L2 : 5 - L3 : 2 - T1 : 4 - T2 : 6 - T3
Solid AWG
AWG
Terminal capacity
18 - 10Flex
PZ2 self rising clamp--
--
-